SHRI RAM COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN GLOBAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
DATE SHEET (FINAL)

The Joint Controller of Examination
University of Delhi, South Campus

Benito Juarez Marg
New Delhi — 110021

Dear Sir,

The following is the final date sheet for examination starting from 8™ December, 2021.

Date Sheet for PGDGBO for Semester | & I along with Essential Repeaters, Ex-Students &

Improvement Starting from 08-12-2021

Note :

Paper No. | Paper Name Date/Day of Examination Time

1.1 Indian Business Environment 8-12-2021 (Wednesday) | 9.30 am
1.2 Economics for Managers 10-12-2021 (Friday) 9.30 am
1.3 Financial Management 14-12-2021 (Tuesday) 9.30 am
1.4 Principles of Marketing 16-12-2021 (Thursday) 9.30 am
1.5 Quantitative Techniques-1 20-12-2021 (Monday) 9.30 am
1.6 Organisational Psychology 22-12-2021 (Wednesday) | 9.30 am
17 Con:1puter Applications in 23-12-2021 (Thursday) 9.30 am

Business-1

3.2 International Financial System 9-12-2021 (Thursday) 9.30 am
33 Transnational Marketing 13-12-2021 (Monday) 9.30 am
34 Documentation for Global Trade | 15-12-2021 (Wednesday) | 9.30 am
3.5 Human Resource Management 17-12-2021 (Friday) 9.30 am
3.6 Accounting for Business-2 21-12-2021 (Tuesday) 9.30 am

1. This examination is based on OBE Blended mode.

2. Duration of examination shall be 3 hours.

3. One hour will be provided in addition to 3 hours for downloading question papers, scanning and
uploading the answer scripts. Total duration shall be four hours.

4. For PWD students, total duration shall be six hours.

5. Contact Deputy Superintendent, GBO Examination for any clarification/grievance at 9013435648
or at kumarnalok@gmail.com

6. Please refer www.du.ac.in as well as www.srcc.edu regularly for latest updates.
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(Dr. Alok Kumar)
Deputy Superintendent
GBO Examination Dec. 2021
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